®
Raising
the Standard
of Performance
For loads from 250 up to 2500 kg
BGV D8+
READY

with a high level of flexibility, durability and safety.
> Controller Eco
ECO, as indicated by the codification name, this range offer
best equipment/price approach.
> �Solid state direct control controller in steel case
for 4 or 8 channels.
> Size : Rack 19’’ wide, 3U (4 ch.) and 6U (8 ch).
> Power supply : 400/ 415 V 3PH+N – 50/60Hz.
> Power-in plug 32 A 5p CE.
> Phase monitoring indicating lamp.
> Multi connector output for each group of 4 motors.
> �In addition, CE form 4p 16A out per hoist channel.
> Short circuit protections : power & control circuit.
> �Thermal protection per group of 4 motors.
> Max. power per channel : 1,8 kW / 400 V 3 Ph.
Options available
> �Dedicated flight case in 19”,
3U or 6U format available.
®
> Controller Rigger Suitcase
RIGGER, this range of controller in suitcase is designed for our A STAGEMAKER RANGE
(Direct control).
> Phase detection and automatic correction of the phases.
> Standard built in Master/slave functionality.
> Power supply : 400/ 415 V 3PH+N – 50/60Hz.
> Power-in plug 32 A 5p CE.
> P17 CE form 4p 16 A out for controllers in a hand case.
> Short circuit protections : power & control circuit.
> Thermal protection per group of 4 motors.
> Max. power per channel : 1,8 kW / 400v 3 Ph.
> �High quality ABS professional Suitcase
(Pelicase or equivalent).
Range	 Connector	 Model
4 ch. compact controller in suitcase 	 4p CE	 SC4SR
8 ch. compact controller in suitcase	 4p CE	 SC8SR
Controllers
®
> Controller Rigger Rack 19”
> �Phase detection and automatic correction of the
phases for all the range RIGGER.
> �Standard built-in cabling for possible remote
(wired or wireless) for all the range
RIGGER rack 19”.
> Standard built in Master/slave functionality.
> �Power supply :
400/ 415 V 3PH+N – 50/60Hz.
> �Power-in plug 32 A 5p CE.
> Multi connector output one for each 4 motors.
> 24/48 Vdc control voltage.
> �Short circuit protections : power & control circuit.
> Thermal protection per group of 4 motors.
> Max. power per channel : 1,8 kW / 400 V 3 PH.
RIGGER, this range of 19” controller rack is designed for our A STAGEMAKER RANGE (Direct control).
Feature deliver as standard on Rigger and Theater Range :
visual monitoring of the emergency stop button status.
Range	 Connector	 Model
Controller Rigger rack 19’’ - 4 channels 	 1 x 16 multi connector	 R4SRA
Controller Rigger rack 19’’ - 8 channels	 2 x 16 multi connector	 R8SRA
Controller Rigger rack 19’’- 12 channels	 3 x 16 multi connector	 R12SRA
Options available
> �Wired remote control : remote for 4, 8 and 12 channels controller
(25 m of cable).
> �Radio remote control : 32 channels radio receiver 19’’ and remote
emitter for controller type R4SRA, R8SRA or R12SRA.
> �Load measuring : XLR connector and 2 m cable for connection to Set point,
for integration of STAGEMAKER LOAD CELL system.
19’’ rack central radio receiver for load cell.
> �Flight cases : large choice of Flight case 19’’ available in Premium or
Eco version (see page Flight cases).
Example of configuration :
1  �Controller Rigger R4SRA 4 channels direct control.
2  �Central Radio Receiver for radio load cell.